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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER
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WL-850-NW50B

 

WL-850-NW50B, BLACK

MODEL #:

WL-850-NW50B CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

BLACK POWDER

FINISH:

5.59
[142 mm]

n8.74
[222 mm]

11.13
[283 mm]

6.00
[152 mm]

1.75
[44 mm] NW50 OUTLET,

304 SS

NW50 INLET,
304 SS

NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS:

 

1. FLANGES TO BE PROTECTED DURING PRODUCTION & SHIPMENT.

 

2. UNIT TO BE HELIUM LEAK TESTED TO 1 x 10

-5

 mbar L/s.


